Price List 2024

General English Courses

Booking Availability
Standard AM | € 265 € 250 €235 €220 Al Year
15 hours per week, Mon - Fri, 9.00 - 12.30

SEUCHC L | € 265 € 250 €235 €220 Al Year
15 hours per week, Mon - Fri, 13.30 - 16.45

Intensive , € 350 €335 € 320 € 305 All Year
22.5 hours per week, Mon - Fri, 9.00 - 15.00

LS ol TG RO €545 €530 €515 €495 Al Year
20 hours per week, Mon - Fri, 9.00 - 14.30

Summer 30+ Standard € 265 € 265 i i July and
15 hours per week, Mon - Fri, 9.00 - 12.30 (max 8 weeks) August
Summer 30+ Intensive € 350 € 350 ) i July and
22.5 hours per week, Mon - Fri, 9.00 - 15.00 (max 8 weeks) August

Booking 1-5 Lessons 6+ Lessons Enrolled learner Availability

One-to-One Course € 65/ hour € 60/ hour € 55/ hour From October to May

English

Bookin Book Training | Service End of Course Welcome Lanquage Internet Price
9 Materials | Costs Certificate Activities g .g Access (one-time)
Activities
Materials Fee v v v €55
Registration Fee v v v v €55
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Exam

Booking

IELTS Exam
15 hours per week, Mon - Fri, 9.00 - 12.30

Cambridge B1 Preliminary
15 hours per week, Mon - Fri, 9.00 - 12.30

Cambridge C1 Advanced (4-week course)
22.5 hours per week, Mon - Fri, 9.00 - 15.00

Preparation Courses

Price
per week

WEIEHES
Fee

Registration

Fee Availability

€55 €80 € 265 €215 All Year
€55 €80 € 265 €190 All Year
€ 373.75 1-26 Jul or
€8 220
€55 (total € 1495) 29 Jul - 23 Aug

Bookin Book Training Service Simulation End of Course Welcome L::glljlzhe Internet
9 Materials Costs Materials Certificate Activities g . .g Access
Activities
Materials Fee v v v v
Registration Fee v v v v
Exams Fees

Booking

Exam Fee Available Levels Availability

IELTS
Cambridge B1 Preliminary

Cambridge C1 Advanced
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Academic Year - Work & Study Programme

PEL Medical

Materials Fee

Registration Price Price Exam -
(GE + Exam (Learner Insurance Availability
e Textbook) pOTHEER (Poucds)  IFes Protection) (optional)

Standard AM €158 From

15 hours per week, €55 €135 (min25 €3950 €190 €35 €125 All Year
Mon - Fri, 9.00 - 12.30 weeks) to € 220

Standard PM €136 From

15 hours per week, €55 €135 (min25 €3400 €190 €35 €125 All Year
Mon - Fri, 13.30 - 16.45 weeks) to € 220

English
Language
Activities

Internet
Access

Training Service Simulation End of Course Welcome
Materials Costs Materials Certificate Activities

Booking Book

Materials Fee v v/ v v/

Registration Fee v v v v

Optional Service

From / To From / To From / To

Booking Dublin Airport Shannon Airport Ireland West Airport
(one-way price) (one-way price) (one-way price)

Airport Transfer
Meet a School Representative and travel € 350 €190 € 190
by private taxi to your accommodation
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Accommodation - Apartments
Check-in: Saturday or Sunday. Check-out: Saturday only. No extra-days

Geata Na Cathrach Placement Price per Week Price per week

] Bathroom Meals
Fairgreen Road Fee (Sep - Jun) (Jul - Aug)

Comfort Room

, Private  Self-catering €60 €420 €520
Single Occupancy
Comfort Double Room - Sharing . 10 selfcatering €60 €320 plp € 420 plp
2 students booking together
Comfort Twm Room - Sharing Private  Self-catering €60 € 320 p/p €420 p/p
2 students booking together
Kitty Hall Residence Price per Week Price per week
Barrack Lane Bathroom Meals Placement Fee (Sep - Jun) (Jul - Aug)
Standard Room Shared Self-catering € 60 € 320 € 420
Single Occupancy
SENRETE [BEHAD KOS aSIEE aroed Selietefhy  G6E €225plp €325 plp
2 students booking together
Standard Twin Room - Sharing Shared Self-catering € 60 €225plp €325 plp
2 students booking together
C.omfort LI Private Self-catering €60 € 360 € 460
Single Occupancy
Comfort Double Room - Sharing 5 10 selfcatering €60 €260plp €360 plp

2 students booking together

Gort Na Coiribe Placement Price per Week Price per week

Headford Road =l Fee (Sep - Jun) (Jul - Aug)

Standard Room

_ Shared  Self-catering €60 € 320 €420
Single Occupancy

Standard Double Room - Sharing Shared

2 students booking together Self-catering €60 €225 plp € 325 p/p
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Standard Twin Room

, Shared Self-catering €60 € 225 p/p € 325 p/p
2 students booking together

Comfort Room

. Private  Self-catering € 60 € 360 € 460
Single Occupancy

Comfort Double Room - Sharing

, Private  Self-catering €60 € 260 p/p € 360 p/p
2 students booking together

Comfort Twin Room - Sharing

, Private  Self-catering €60 € 260 p/p € 360 p/p
2 students booking together

Westwood Residence Price per Week

Bathroom Placement Fee
Upper Newcastle Rd, Summer Only (Jun - Aug)

Comfort Room

. Private Self-catering €60 € 460
Single Occupancy

Single Occupancy: 1 room for 1 person
Double: 1 room with a double bed to be shared by 2 people
Twin: 1 room with 2 single beds to be shared by 2 people

Comfort: You will have a private bathroom
Standard: You will be sharing a bathroom with 1 or 2 occupants of the apartment

Bedrooms Equipped Wi-Fi TV  Washing Bed Linen Utility

e per Apartment  Kitchen (Fiber) (Cable) Machine and Towels Bills

Parking

Geata Na Cathrach 2 v v VvV v v v/ No
Kitty Hall Residence 2-4 v v Vv v v v No
Gort Na Coiribe 2-4 v v Vv v v v v

On Request
Westwood Residence 1 v v Vv On-Site v v No

Shared Laundry
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Accommodation - Host Families

Arrival: Saturday or Sunday. Departure: Saturday or Sunday. No extra days

Placement Price

Host Family Bathroom Meals

Fee per Week

. Breakfast and Dinner (Mon-Fri),
Standard Single R Shared €60 € 290
ancard single Room are Breakfast, Lunch and Dinner (Sat-Sun)

Breakfast and Dinner (Mon-Fri),

€60 € 365
Breakfast, Lunch and Dinner (Sat-Sun)

Comfort Single Room Private

Use of all Family Areas Wi-Fi (Fiber) Washing Machine Bed Linen and Towels Utility Bills
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